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$340,000

185 SE 14TH TER # 801, MIAMI FL 33131

PRICED TO SELL! INVESTORS KNOCKING @ THE DOOR!! Great 1/1
at Prestigious FORTUNE HOUSE CONDO. Totally furnished w/W/D.
Condo has excellent amenities incl. valet, state of the art fitness
center, spa, pool, BBQ, on-site restaurant, bike storage & 24
hours security. Lobby & all amenities have been renovated
recently. HOA's includes cable & internet. This [...]
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Property Features

Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: FORTUNE HOUSE CONDO
Bedrooms: 1 bed Bathrooms: 1 bath

Living Square Feet: 640 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Maximum 20 Lbs Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $821 Tax Year: 2022

Tax Annual Amount: $3,614 County: Miami-Dade County

Date added: Added 12 months ago Original List Price: $360,000

DOM: 271 MLS ID: A11456010

Building Details

Building Area Total: 640 sq ft StoriesTotal: 30

Parking Features: 1 Space, Valet Security Features: Elevator Secure, Card Entry, Secured
Garage/Parking, Lobby Secured, TV Camera

View: Other View Building Name: FORTUNE HOUSE
Covered Spaces: 1 Garage Spaces: 1

Entry Level: 8 Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms

Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1 Bedroom Ground Level, Entry Level

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Open Architectural Style: High Rise

Balcony

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Water Heater,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

Exterior Features: Open Balcony Cooling Y/N: Yes

Cooling: Central Air Interior Features: Lobby, Elevator

Heating: Central Flooring: Vinyl
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